
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
Lunch Menu

Monday,  Feb. 10 Monday, Feb. 17
Mini corndogs
Baked beans Presidents’ Day
Pasta Salad No School
Fruit cocktail

Tuesday, Feb. 11 Tuesday, Feb. 18
Shrimp poppers Texas tacos 
Cheese stick W/fritos & shredded cheese
Sweet peas             Refried beans
Hash brown Corn
Bread & butter Diced peaches

Wednesday, Feb. 12 Wednesday, Feb. 19
Sausage pizza Chicken & biscuit
Corn Broccoli florets w/dip
Spinach mix Sweet peas
Diced peaches Diced pears

Thursday, Feb. 13 Thursday, Feb. 20
Spaghetti w/meatballs Pancakes w/syrup
Mixed vegetables Sausage patties
Garlic toast Candied carrots
Carrot sticks Tomato juice
Cinnamon applesauce Mandarin oranges & blueberries

          Friday, Feb. 14                                     Friday, Feb. 21
               Chicken wrap w/cheese                                 
          Green beans                                                    No School
           Broccoli florets w/dip                                    Parent Teacher Conferences
           Grapes

Variety of milk served with all meals

STUDENTS MAY REFUSE 2 ITEMS FROM THEIR TRAY, BUT MUST TAKE ½ CUP OF FRUIT OR VEGETABLE!

Meals meet nutritional requirements set forth by the Federal Government, of 30% or less total fat, and 10% or less saturated fat.  Nutritional information is available upon request.


